
LOT 176
NASSAU CROSSING PHASE 1
OR 2344/490

BUGGIO AGOSTINO
86010 RAILWAY PL
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-1090-0176-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4091.00

03/12/2024 MLU

04/19/2023 NW 0.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
4

246,179
6,775
50,000

302,954
3,857

299,097
HX HB 50,722

248,375
302,954

0

290,668

2617/1156 1/30/2023 SW Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

BUGGIO AGOSTINO

2534/0142 1/25/2022 WD Q V 05 686,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRIOT RIDGE LLP

D R HORTON INC-JACK

2025
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23001134 CO ISSUED 0 01/25/2023

22010734 NEW CONSTR 307,088 07/14/2022

2024HX Base Yr

86010 RAILWAY PL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,127 115.7380 115.74 246,179 2023 2023 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1856

BAS 1,856 100 2024 1,856 214,813

FGR 420 55 2024 231 26,736

FOP 120 30 2024 36 4,167

PTO 70 5 2024 4 463

2,466 2,127 246,179

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,10] E14 E10 E15 S59 W13 N5 W5 N15 W21
N39 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=10,49] E21 S20 W21 N20 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=31,64] E5 S5 E13 S5 W19 N5 E1 N5 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=24,10] E10 N7 W10 S7 $
.
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10

7
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7

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 600.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2024 2023 100 3,900

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 72.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2024 2023 99 2,281

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2024 2023 99 594

6,775

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


